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Permit Nos Kan-702
Kenna Huade

Company
Address
Farm
Location
Well Noe
District
Surface
Mineral
Commenced
Completed
Shot

Open Flow
Volume
Rock Prpessurec
8700 Water

Sand

slate

Rock = red
Slate

Fock =~ pink
sand & Lime
Slate & Shens
Sand

Slate & Shens
Lime

18t 8alt Sand
~Blg Lime
Slate

welnjun Sand

Lime

Slate & Shells
Slate - white
Shale - brown
Slate Shells
Shale - brown
Slate = white
Shale -~ brown
Slate

.-8halc - black

—Gorniferous Lime
—Oriskany Sand
Lime w0
Total Depth

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTWMENT OF MINES
OIL & &AS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Inited Carbon Comnany

301 Union Bldg., Charleston, We Vae

0. B. Boggzess ACRES 75

Allens Fork

1 =~ 830
Poca - Kanawha County

O» Bs Boggess, Sissonville, W. Vo
Be Be Brown, Charleston, . Va.
May 13, 1940

Aug. 11, 1940

8/11/40 ~ Depth 50065036
15/10ths Merce in 5=5/8" 0.D.

5, 2829 0:010) Cofa

1540 1bse.
1360 and 1430

0

30
50
75
105
150
180
250
275
300
325
330
350
400
430
450
470
500
612
790
970
990
1310
1340
1763
1935
1940
1985
2015
2825
3600
3850
4025
4150
4820
4810
4844
4894
5003
5041

30
50
75
105
150
180
250
275
300
325
330
350
400
430
450
470
500
612
790
970
990
1310
1340
1763
1935
1940
1985
2015
2825
3600
3650
4025
4150
4620
4810
4844
4894
5003
5041
5042
5042

ELEVe 7849

24 hrsge

Water 1430 « hole full

Gas Well

CASING & TUBING
16 Conde 14

10-3/4 667 667
8-5/8 2013 2013
7 4914 4914

2=3/8 5036 5038

CASING CEMENTED:

8izo Foct Date
8-5/8 880  &8/27/40
7 250 7/30/40

Shot record = -

Shot from 5006 4o 5038
with 60 @tse Glycerine
Using 3~1/2" sholls



